Schierker Sommerlauf

Jahr Ausgabe 8 km mannlich

Siegerliste

8 km weiblich

4 km mannlich

Stand: 2020

4 km weiblich

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2018
2019
2020
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Sven KoRling

Sven KoRling

Dirk Debertin
Matthias Formella
Conny Hohmann
Werner Stohr
Thomas Hedderich
Omer van Noten
Thomas Hedderich
Enrico Dietrich
Oliver Koch

Arthur Lenz

Enrico Dietrich
Thomas Kiihlmann
Enrico Dietrich
Tobias Thiem

Kerstin Eilers

Sina Moring

Sibylle Berke
Kerstin Eilers
Katrin Unverzagt
Antje Fleig

Yvonne Brandecker
Maureen Raabe
Sabine Breitenbach
Katarina Schmidt
Sandra Wichmann
Frauke Albrecht
Sabine Fleig
Solveig Siede

Anja Wittwer
Hannah Rudolph

Matthias Hinze
Andreas Ebert
Tobias Fischer
Maik Oehlschlager
Maik Stecker
Maik Stecker
Enrico Dietrich
Martin Kruppe
Hannes Moring
Philipp Kommert
Thomas Eilrich
Alexander Schmidt
Hagen Albrecht
Deaken Holland
Florian Nolte
Jannik Fraikin

Katrin Unverzagt
Nathy Leisner
Jennifer Portwig
Antje Fleig

Anne Schwiefert
Jana Alsleben
Anne Reschwamm
Jenny Glinnel
Jenny Gilinnel
Jenny Glinnel
Josina Seitz
Luise Decker
Juliane Schokel
Melina Holland
Melina Holland
Mara Simon



